Features
SYNCHRONIZED POWER UNIT FOR POSITIONING,
LIFTING OR LOWERING LOADS, ACCURATE TO
+/- 1 MM.
Model Shown:
MCS-PE554-8
■ Basic systems includes eight (8) jacking points, contact
Power Team for larger MCS system requirements.

PG553, PG554 559 457 318 219 422 229 700 3600 7,7 1,2 1,1 0,9 54,4
Technical Dimensions
Ordering Information
powerteam.com 102
SERIES
P
um
psP
um
ps
*  First stage oil delivery from 27,6 bar @ 3,7 l/min minimum.
Features
■ A logical choice at work sites where electricity or
compressed air are  unavailable. For single or double-
acting cylinders at operating  pressures to 700 bar.
■ All gasoline engine/hydraulic pumps feature
Posi-Check® valve to guard against pressure loss
when valve is shifted from “advance” to “hold.”
■ PG1200 Series pumps powered by a Honda 4-cycle,
5.5 hp engine with automatic decompression and
electronic ignition. Deliver over 2,1 l of oil per minute at
700 bar.
■ A 19 liter reservoir means adequate capacity for multi-
cylinder applications. Dual element air cleaner protects
engine from dusty environments.
■ Heavy-duty “roll cage” provides pick-up points for
lifting. Horizontal bars on PG1203, PG1204 and
PG1204S  protect unit, provide hand holds for carrying.
■ Rubber anti-skid insulation on bottom of reservoir
resists skidding and  dampens vibration. PG1200M-4
and PG1200M-4D include a pump cart with 305 mm
wheels.
■ Adjustable external pressure regulator.
■ CSA rated for intermittent duty.
Model Shown:
PG4204S, PG1204S, PG1200M-4D
TWO-SPEED, SINGLE AND DOUBLE-ACTING, GASOLINE  PUMP,
MAXIMUM OUTPUT, 2,13 - 6,8 L/MIN.
TWO-SPEED HIGH-PERFORMANCE PUMPS IDEAL
FOR CONSTRUCTION, STRUCTURE MOVING AND
RIGGING APPLICATIONS.
PG120HM PG1203, PG1204, PG1204S PG1200M-4 and PG1200M-4D PG4204 and PG4204S
A
B
C
D